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Miami-Dade County and Broward County Fact Sheet

POPULATION

Broward 
County

Miami-Dade 
County

Nationally

15%

28.4%

12.1%

HOUSING OCCUPANCY

Broward County Miami-Dade County

EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT
Percentage of African Americans ages 25 and older with a high school diploma or higher in 2021

Broward County Miami-Dade County Nationally

88%84.1%90.4%

Estimate of Black or African American aloneTotal Occupied Units

Owner Occupied Units

Renter Occupied Units

89,66091,556

181,226

69,12561,765

130,891


